
06/16/2022 

Academic Calendar 
Summer 2023 

Students must confirm and accept their Financial Aid and Terms & Conditions by accessing 

their Financial Aid on myBSU.

Summer I and 10-Week Sessions 2023 
Monday May 15 Classes Begin for 10-Week and Summer I Sessions 

Payment of Tuition and Fees Due 

Thursday May 18 Last day for Registration or Adding Classes 

ATTENDANCE VERIFICATION DEADLINE 

Monday May 22 $50 Late Fee Applied to Non-Paid Student Accounts 

Friday-Monday May 26-29 Memorial Day  

College Closed-No Classes 

Thursday June 1 Deadline for International Student General Admission 

Apply Now 

Friday June 2 Classes meet to make up for Memorial Day 

Financial Aid Disbursements through Bank Mobile 

Friday June 9 Last Day to Drop a Summer I Session Class 

Friday June 16 Final Exams for Summer I Session 

Tuesday June 20 Final Grades Due by Noon for Summer I Session 

Summer II and Continued 10-Week Sessions 2023 

Tuesday June 20 Classes Begin for Summer II Sessions 

Payment of Tuition and Fees Due 

Friday June 23 Last day for Registration or Adding Classes 

ATTENDANCE VERIFICATION DEADLINE 

Monday June 26 $50 Late Fee Applied to Non-Paid Student Accounts 

Tuesday July 4 July 4th 

College Closed-No Classes 

Friday July 7 Classes meet to make up for July 4th Holiday 

Financial Aid Disbursements through Bank Mobile 

Friday July 14 Last Day to Drop a Summer II or 10-Week Session Class 

Friday July 21 Final Exams for Summer II and 10-Week Sessions 

Tuesday July 25 Final Grades Due by Noon for Summer II Session 

Tuesday August 1 Deadline for General Admission for Fall 2022 

Apply Now 

https://bluefieldstate.edu/admissions/apply
https://bankmobiledisbursements.com/refundchoicessso/
https://bankmobiledisbursements.com/refundchoicessso/
https://bluefieldstate.edu/admissions/apply

